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Club : Oxfordshire Shooting School
Discipline : ESP

AA

# T/0
1

Name CPSA
Colin Waite EE98292
Steven EE124877
Randles

Charlie EE134836
Stewart-Wood

Fred EE93880
Townsend

Wayne EE55548
Gibbard

Joshua Bridges|EE122460
Kjetil Bogstad |EE142003
Michael EE70885
Pennington

Max Tarr EE114154

Harry Minkley EE141594

Richard King |EE24962

Layout
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Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
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AA* | Junior
Mens
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Competition : June 100 ESP
Date : 10/06/2022 09:00 - 10/06/2022 15:00
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 2 of 17 (10/06/2022 17:37)
/
)

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Standl 1| 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Targets| 10/ 10/ 10 10 10| 10 10 10 10| 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Alan Bullock EE31005 A Veteran 9 10, 10 9/ 9 7/ 10 10/10 9 93/ 100
Mens
2 Peter Woodliffe- |EE129540 A Senior 9 10, 9 9/ 8 7 9 10/10 10 91/ 100
Thomas Mens
3 Oliver Baylis EE127518 A Senior 9 9 7/ 8 10 10/ 9 9 10/ 9 90/ 100
Mens
4 Ben Harris EE141446 A Senior 9 10/ 10/ 8 9 10 7 8 10/ 7/ 88/ 100
Mens
5= Nicholas Brace EE142481 A Senior 8 8 8 7/ 9 10/ 9 10/ 10 8 87/ 100
Mens
5= Yes Timothy Richards EE110913 |A Senior 7/ 8 7 9 8 10/ 9 10 10/ 9 87/ 100
Mens
7 Robin Heal EE27470 A Veteran 9 8 7/ 6 9 10 10 9 10/ 8/ 86/ 100
Mens
8 Neil Padfield EE98578 A Veteran | 10| 9 9 8 8 8 7 910 7 85/ 100
Mens
9= |Yes Martin Ferrett EE22032 |A Senior 6/10 9 5 8 9 10 100 9 7 83/ 100
Mens
9= |Yes Scott Leonard EE128196 A Senior 810/ 9/ 5 9 9 6 9 9 9 83/ 100
Mens
9= |Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Veteran 7/ 9 10 10 9 8 7 9 6 8 83/ 100
Mens
12 Martyn Harris EE115888 A Veteran 9 8 9 8 7 10 8/ 6/10 7 82/ 100
Mens
13= Carl Reason EE144602 A Veteran 9 10/ 9 9 7 7 7 4 9/ 10/ 81/ 100
Mens
13= Dominic Green EE142659 |A Senior 8 6/ 8 6 8 10 10 10 9| 6/ 81/ 100
Mens
13= John Pitts EE141848 A Senior 7/ 8/ 10 6 10 6/10 7 10 7 81/ 100
Mens
13= Nick Selby EE140595 A Senior 8 10/ 4/ 9 9 10 8 8 9/ 6/ 81/ 100

Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
17 John Broomfield EE95761 |A Senior 7/ 9 6 10 7/ 10 8 5 9 9 80/ 100
Mens
18= Cornelius Fenton |EE40930 A Veteran 7100 9 5 6/ 9 7 9 8 9 79/ 100
Mens
18= Roger Bennett EE141511 |A Senior 8 7/ 7, 7 9 9 7 7 10/ 8 79/ 100
Mens
20= |Yes |David Pryce EE61653 A Veteran 9 8 8 8 7 5 8 710 8 78/ 100
Mens
20= Sean Pritchard EE141090 A Senior 9 10, 6 9/ 8 8 5 6/ 8 9 78/ 100
Mens

22 |Yes Layne Chisholm EE139968 |A Veteran | 9/ 9 7 8 6 100 6 6 9 7 77/ 100
Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Targets| 10/ 10/ 10 10 10| 10 10 10 10| 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= John Cutler EE136263 B Veteran 9 10, 8 7/ 9 9 9 10/10 9 90/ 100
Mens
1= Toby Naish [EE143879 B Senior 8 10, 9 10/ 10 7, 9 8/ 10 9 90/ 100
Mens
3 Caspian Till EE142709 B Junior 9 10/ 8 6 8 8 8 9 9/ 10 85/ 100
Mens
4 Ian Cross EE26633 B Veteran 9 9,100 6 8 6/ 9 10 9/ 8 84/ 100
Mens
5 Michael EE133922 |B Veteran | 10| 9 8 9 5 9 9 7/ 10 7 83/ 100
Williams Mens
6= Ben Gillam [EE142849 B Senior 9 6/ 5 9 9 9 10 10 10/ 5 82/ 100
Mens
6= Ian EE143599 B Senior 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 7 7 9 9 82/ 100
Saunders Mens
8 Yes Ernie EE112767 B Veteran 8 10/ 5/ 5 9 10 9 8 8 8 80/ 100
Hemmings Mens
9= |Yes Brent EE139601 |B Senior 9 10/ 8 6 9 4 5 8 10/10 79/ 100
Barnes Mens
9= Roger EE131152 |B Veteran 8 9 9 7 10 10 9 7|10 79/ 90
Hartland Mens
11= Yes Graham B* Veteran 9 8 9 2/ 9 8 7 10/ 9 7 78/ 100
Haynes Mens
11= |Yes Trevor EE131850 B Senior 8 8 9 5 910 8 6 10/ 5 78/ 100
Edden Mens
13 Cliff Lamb 'EE123008 B Veteran 8 10/ 8 7 6 9 9 4 9 7 77/ 100
Mens
14 |Yes |Guy Rudd |EE133800 B Senior 9 9 7 5 8 9 6 4/10 7 74/ 100
Mens
15= Matthew EE128294 B Senior 8 7 8 5 7 5 8 910 6 73/ 100
Fisher Mens
15= |Yes |Paul EE132066 B Veteran 8 9/100 8 6 8 3 5 8 8 73/ 100

Sawitzki Mens
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

17 |Yes Tom EE105838 B Veteran 6/ 8 6 6 8 8 6 9 7 7 71/ 100
Dancer Mens
18 |Yes Darren EE142703 |B Senior

7/ 9 6 5 6/ 7 6 4 8 4 62/ 100
Lewis Mens
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= |Yes |Nigel EE146086 |C Veteran
Blackwell Mens
1= Oliver EE146040 C Senior
Bishop Mens
3 Kyran EE139322 C Senior
Newbery Mens
4= David EE110395 |C Veteran
Blake Mens
4= Lyndon |EE129594 C Senior
Harper Mens
6 Yes Anette Cx* Veteran
May Ladies
7= Yes |Heather |EE133986 C Senior
Rudd Ladies
7= Yes |Lewis Bull EE146985 C* Senior
Mens
9 Yes Trevor C* Veteran
May Mens
10= |Yes James EE117379 C Senior
Foster Mens
10= |Yes Joe Cx* Veteran
Blundell
12= |Yes Barry C* Veteran
Rosier Mens
12= Richard |EE112844 C Senior
Moreing Mens
14 |Yes Mark Cx* Veteran
Johnson Mens
15 Hellen EE146610 |C* Senior
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Junior
# T/0
1
2

Name
Harry
Minkley

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets| 1
CPSA Class |Cat
EE141594 AA* |Junior 6/ 10
Mens

O =
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Caspian |[EE142709 B Junior 9 10

Till

Mens
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round, 1 2/ 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10
Targets| 10, 10 10/ 10/ 10/ 10| 10 10| 10| 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes |Anette C* Veteran 6/10 6 4 7/ 6 7 8 8 7 69/ 100
May Ladies
2 Yes |Heather |[EE133986 |C Senior 6/100 6 4 8 8 4 9 7 6 68/ 100
Rudd Ladies
3 Hellen |EE146610 C* Senior 8 8 7 1/ 5 6 3 2/ 6 2 48/ 100

McGoey Ladies
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1
Standl 1| 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1 2/ 3| 4 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10
Targets| 10/ 10/ 10 10| 10| 10/ 10 10 10| 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Colin Waite EE98292 |AA Senior 100 9/ 9 9 10/ 10 10 10 10|/ 10 97/ 100
Mens
2 Steven Randles EE124877 |AA Senior 100 9 9/ 9 10 9 10/ 10|/ 10 10 96/ 100
Mens
3 Charlie Stewart- |EE134836 AA Senior 9 10/ 9/ 10 9 100 9 9 10/ 9 94/ 100
Wood Mens
4= Alan Bullock EE31005 A Veteran 9 10/ 10/ 9 9 7 10 10 10/ 9 93/ 100
Mens
4= Yes Fred Townsend EE93880 |AA Veteran 8 10 10 10/ 10 9/ 9 7|10 10 93/ 100
Mens
4= Wayne Gibbard EE55548 AA Senior 8 10/ 8/ 8 10 10 9 10 10|10 93/ 100
Mens
7= Joshua Bridges EE122460 AA Senior 9 9 8 8 9 10 10 10 10/ 8 91/ 100
Mens
7= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Senior 9 10/ 10/ 7 10 10/ 9 7 10/ 9 91/ 100
Mens
7= Peter Woodliffe- EE129540 |A Senior 9 10/ 9/ 9 8 7 9 10 10/10 91/ 100
Thomas Mens
10= John Cutler EE136263 B Veteran 9 10/ 8 7 9 9 9 10 10/ 9 90/ 100
Mens
10= Michael EE70885 |AA Senior 8 10/ 8 9 10 9 10 10 8 8 90/ 100
Pennington Mens
10= Oliver Baylis EE127518 A Senior 9 9 7/ 8 10 100 9 9 10/ 9 90/ 100
Mens
10= Toby Naish EE143879 B Senior 8 10/ 9/ 10 10 7 9 8 10/ 9 90/ 100
Mens
14 Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior 100 9/ 10 5 8/ 10 9 10 10/ 8 89/ 100
Mens
15 Ben Harris EE141446 |A Senior 9 10 10, 8 9 10 7/ 8/ 10 7 88/ 100
Mens
16= Harry Minkley EE141594 AA* Junior 6 10/ 7/ 8 10 10 8 10 10/ 8 87/ 100

Mens
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16=

16=

16= |Yes |Timothy Richards

20

21=

21=

23

24= |Yes

24=

24= |Yes

24= |Yes

31= |Yes

Nicholas Brace

Richard King

Robin Heal
Caspian Till
Neil Padfield
Ian Cross
Martin Ferrett
Michael Williams
Scott Leonard
Stuart Taylor
Ben Gillam

Ian Saunders
Martyn Harris
Carl Reason
Dominic Green
John Pitts
Nick Selby
Nigel Blackwell

Oliver Bishop

EE142481

EE24962

EE110913

EE27470

EE142709

EE98578

EE26633

EE22032

EE133922

EE128196

EE85402

EE142849

EE143599

EE115888

EE144602

EE142659

EE141848

EE140595

EE146086

EE146040

A

AA

A

Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Veteran
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Junior
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Veteran
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Senior
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Veteran
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Mens
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Senior
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Mens
Senior
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51=

51=

53=
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Ernie Hemmings
John Broomfield
Brent Barnes
Cornelius Fenton
Kyran Newbery
Roger Bennett
Roger Hartland
David Pryce
Graham Haynes
Sean Pritchard
Trevor Edden
Cliff Lamb
Layne Chisholm
Guy Rudd
Matthew Fisher
Paul Sawitzki
David Blake
Lyndon Harper
Tom Dancer

Lewis Bull

EE112767

EE95761

EE139601

EE40930

EE139322

EE141511

EE131152

EE61653

EE141090

EE131850

EE123008

EE139968

EE133800

EE128294

EE132066

EE110395

EE129594

EE105838

EE146985

C*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Veteran
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Veteran
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10| 8

10

100 8

100 7

100 6

80 /
80 /
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78/
78 /
78 /
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57
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59

61

62

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Trevor May
James Foster
Barry Rosier
Richard Moreing
Mark Johnson

Darren Lewis

EE117379

EE112844

EE142703

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
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63/
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2| 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10
Targets| 10| 10/ 10/ 10 10| 10 10/ 10 10| 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Colin Waite EE98292 |AA Senior |10/ 9 9 9/ 10/ 10 10 10 10|/ 10 97/ 100
Mens
2 Steven Randles EE124877 |AA Senior | 100 9/ 9/ 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 96/ 100
Mens
3 Charlie Stewart- |EE134836 AA Senior 9 10/ 9 10 9 10 9 9 10/ 9 94/ 100
Wood Mens
4 Wayne Gibbard EE55548 AA Senior 8 10/ 8 8 10 10 9 10 10|10 93/ 100
Mens
5= Joshua Bridges EE122460 AA Senior 9 9 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 8| 91/ 100
Mens
5= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Senior 9 10 10 7/10 10, 9 7/10 9 91/ 100
Mens
5= Peter Woodliffe- EE129540 (A Senior 9 100 9 9 8 7 9 10 10/10 91/ 100
Thomas Mens
8= Michael EE70885 AA Senior 8 10/ 8 9 10 9 10 10 8/ 8 90/ 100
Pennington Mens
8= Oliver Baylis EE127518 |A Senior 9 9/ 7 810 10 9 9/ 10 9 90/ 100
Mens
8= Toby Naish EE143879 B Senior 8 10, 9 10/ 10 7, 9 8/ 10 9 90/ 100
Mens
11 Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior |10 9 10/ 5 8 10 9/ 10 10 8 89/ 100
Mens
12 Ben Harris EE141446 A Senior 9 10/ 10 8 9 10 7 8 10/ 7 88/ 100
Mens
13= Nicholas Brace EE142481 |A Senior 8 8 8 7 910 9 10 10/ 8 87/ 100
Mens
13= Richard King EE24962 |AA Senior | 100 9 9/ 5 7 10 10 9 10 8 87/ 100
Mens
13= Yes |Timothy Richards |[EE110913 A Senior 7 8 7 95 8 10 9 10/ 10/ 9 87/ 100
Mens

16= Yes Martin Ferrett EE22032 A Senior 6 100 9 5 8 9 10 10 9/ 7 83/ 100
Mens
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16= Yes |Scott Leonard EE128196 A Senior 8100 9 5 9 9 6 9 9 9 83/ 100

18= Ben Gillam EE142849 B I\S/lee:if)r 9 6/ 5 9 9 9 10 10 10 5§ 82/ 100
18= Ian Saunders EE143599 B I\S/I::ii)r 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 7 7, 9 9 82/ 100
20= Dominic Green EE142659 |A 2::ii)r 8 6/ 8 6 8 10 10 10, 9 6/ 81/ 100
20= John Pitts EE141848 |A I\S/I(-:e‘r?if)r 7 8 10/ 6 10 6/ 10, 7/ 10/ 7 81/ 100
20= Nick Selby EE140595 A l\S/I::izr 8 10/ 4 9 9 10 8 8 9 6§ 81/ 100
20= Oliver Bishop EE146040 |C I\S/Iee:;r 8 9 9 7 8 8 9 510 8 81/ 100
24 John Broomfield |EES5761 |A I\S/I::ii)r 7 9 6 10 7/10, 8 5 9 9 80/ 100
25= Yes Brent Barnes EE139601 B I\S/I:r?izr 9 10/ 8 6 9 4 5 8 10/10 79/ 100
25= Kyran Newbery EE139322 |C g/l::if)r 8 6/ 10 710 7 8 5 9 95 79/ 100
25= Roger Bennett EE141511 |A I\S/I::ist;r 8 7, 7 7,9 9 7 7/ 10 8 79/ 100
28= Sean Pritchard EE141090 A I\S/Iee:ii)r 9/ 10/ 6/, 9/ 8 8 5 6/ 8 9 78/ 100
28= Yes Trevor Edden EE131850 B 2::if)r 8 8 9 5 910 8 6 10/ 5 78/ 100
30 Yes |Guy Rudd EE133800 B gs:if)r 9 9 7 5 8 9 6 4 10 7 74/ 100
31 Matthew Fisher EE128294 B I\S/Iee:if)r 8 7/ 8 5 7 5 8 910 6/ 73/ 100
32 Lyndon Harper EE129594 |C I\S/I::ii)r 6/ 10, 7, 7, 7 6 7 8 8 6/ 72/ 100
33= Yes |Heather Rudd EE133986 |C 2:r:ii)r 6/ 10/ 6/ 4 8 8 4 9 7 6/ 68/ 100
33= Yes |Lewis Bull EE146985 |C* ;aeiliii 7 7, 8 7 7/ 5 7 6 7 7 68/ 100
35 Yes |James Foster EE117379 |C l\S/Iee:if)r 8 9 7 6 9 7 4 3 6 6 65/ 100
36 Richard Moreing |EE112844 C I\S/Ie(-:‘r?isor 9 9 3 4 5 9 8 5 7 5 64/ 100

Mens
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37

38

Yes Darren Lewis

Hellen McGoey

EE142703 B

EE146610 C*

Senior
Mens

Senior
Ladies

7, 9 6 5 6 7/ 6 4 8 4 62/ 100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round, 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Targets| 10/ 10/ 10 10| 10| 10 10 10 10| 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Alan EE31005 |A Veteran 9 10/ 10/ 9 9 7 10 10 10/ 9 93/ 100
Bullock Mens
1= Yes |Fred EE93880 |AA Veteran 8/ 10 10 10/ 10/ 9/ 9 7|10 10 93/ 100
Townsend Mens
3 John Cutler EE136263 |B Veteran 9 10/ 8 7 9 9 9 10 10/ 9 90/ 100
Mens
4 Robin Heal [EE27470 |A Veteran 9 8 7/ 6 9 10 10 9 10/ 8 86/ 100
Mens
5 Neil EE98578 A Veteran | 10, 9 9 8 8 8 7 9 10 7 85/ 100
Padfield Mens
6 Ian Cross EE26633 B Veteran 9 9,100 6 8 6 9 10 9 8 84/ 100
Mens
7= Michael EE133922 B Veteran | 10| 9 8 9 5 9 9 7/ 10 7 83/ 100
Williams Mens
7= Yes |Stuart EE85402 A Veteran 7/ 9 10 10 9 8 7 9 6 8 83/ 100
Taylor Mens
9 Martyn EE115888 A Veteran 9 8 9 8 7 10 8 6 10/ 7 82/ 100
Harris Mens
10= Carl EE144602 A Veteran 9 10, 9 9| 7 7/ 7 4| 9 10 81/ 100
Reason Mens
10= Yes |Nigel EE146086 C Veteran 8 9 9 5 7 9 9 810 7 81/ 100
Blackwell Mens
12 Yes Ernie EE112767 B Veteran 8 10/ 5/ 5 9 10 9 8 8 8 80/ 100
Hemmings Mens
13= Cornelius |EE40930 |A Veteran 7100 9 5 6/ 9 7 9 8 9 79/ 100
Fenton Mens
13= Roger EE131152 |B Veteran 8 9 9 7 10 10 9/ 7|10 79/ 90
Hartland Mens
15= Yes David EE61653 A Veteran 9 8 8 8 7 5 8 7 10/ 8 78/ 100
Pryce Mens
15= Yes | Graham B* Veteran 9 8 9 2 9 8 710 9 7 78/ 100

Haynes Mens
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17=

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Cliff Lamb |EE123008

Layne EE139968
Chisholm

Paul EE132066
Sawitzki

David EE110395
Blake

Tom EE105838
Dancer

Anette May

Trevor May

Joe
Blundell
Barry
Rosier
Mark
Johnson

A

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

77 /
77 /
73/
72/
71/
69 /
67/
65/
64 /

63/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



